OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9, 1010 Wien, Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | DVR: 1055887 | www.ove.at
OVE Testing & Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A, 1190 Wien, Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | F +43 1 370 58 06-199
ENEC Certification Body registered under ID # 11.  Validity of  ENEC Licences can be checked at www.enec.com
OVE Testing & Certification

6845 Hohenems
Austria
 Typenbezeichnung
Type reference
Series FEROZ...,
see page 5
 Prüfbericht
Test Report
TR-251-0085-02 ECS
 Nationale Bestimmung(en)
National Standard(s)
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 60598-1:2015-11-01
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 60598-2-24:2014-05-01
 Europanorm(en)
European Standard(s)
EN 60598-1:2015
EN 60598-2-24:2013
 Ersatz für Zertifikat
Superseded licence
--
 Anmerkung(en)
Remark(s)
CTF Stage 3
Licence No. 251-195
Wien, 2018 10 16
Page 3 of 5
This page is an integral part of the ENEC Licence and should only be read in conjunction with the Licence.
 Nennspannung
Rated voltage
220-240 V; 50/60 Hz
 Anzahl und Leistung der Lampen
Rated wattage and number of lamps
2/4/5 x LLE G2...
 Lampentyp(en)
Lamp identification
LED modules (ILCOS: DSL)
 Schutzgrad
Degree of protection
IP66
 Netzanschluss
Supply connection
Connector
 Befestigungsfläche
Supporting surface
Normally flammable surface
 Schutzklasse
Class of protection
Cl. II
 Beschreibung des Aufbaus
Description of construction
Housing made of extruded aluminium painted black,
diffusor made of impact resistant opal UV stabilised
polycarbonate. End caps made of polyamide, secured
with stainless steel screws.
Suitable for use in un-protected outdoor areas.
Complete with through wiring and fitted with 5 core
cable and Wieland plug.
 Zusatzinformation
Additional information
Light source classified as RG1 according to
EN 62471:2008.
Licence No. 251-195
Wien, 2018 10 16
Page 4 of 5
This page is an integral part of the ENEC Licence and should only be read in conjunction with the Licence.
 Bauteil Code Hersteller Typenbezeichnung Konformitätszeichen
 Component Code Manufacturer Type Reference Mark(s) of conformity
 LED module A* Tridonic LLE G2... ENEC 11
 LED control gear B Tridonic LCAI 100W… ENEC 11
  B Tridonic LCAI 65W… ENEC 11
  B Tridonic LCI 100W… ENEC 11
  B Tridonic LCI 65W… ENEC 11
  B Halder /